
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 ADVANCED GIRLS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth  - 16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen & St Katharine VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 425 Beth Cooley 8.75 8.80 17.55 14 =   

 426 Emilie Gunatilleke 0.00 8.50 8.50 31     

 
427 

Amelia Reveles-

Wilson 
9.40 0.00 9.40 25 = 

  

 428 Molly Amlot 9.00 7.40 16.40 20     

 429 Bethany Hunt 9.10 8.65 17.75 10     

 430 Claudia Stuart 8.60 7.95 16.55 19     

  Total of top 4 36.25 33.90   70.15 4  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Wycombe Abbey VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 431 Laila Hall 9.50 8.10 17.60 11 =   

 432 Flo Hammond 5.90 5.70 11.60 24     

 433 Anna Jivova 8.15 6.50 14.65 23     

 434 Isabel Whitburn 9.70 9.05 18.75 5 =   

 435   0.00 0.00 0.00 35 =   

 436   0.00 0.00 0.00 35 =   

  Total of top 4 33.25 29.35   62.60 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers' Aske's, 
Elstree 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 437 Grace Curtis 9.00 0.00 9.00 28     

 438 Annabel Gringras 9.00 9.35 18.35 9     

 439 Alexandra Delaney 9.75 9.10 18.85 4     

 440 Rachel Gittleson 9.75 9.50 19.25 2     

 441 Katrin Hesse 0.00 9.40 9.40 25 =   

 442 Alicia Downey 10.00 9.35 19.35 1     

  Total of top 4 38.50 37.60   76.10 1  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 443 Sterre Scheepbower  0.00 7.55 7.55 34     

 444 Lauren Paitek 8.10 7.75 15.85 22     

 445 Maren Mooijer  8.40 8.60 17.00 17 =   

 446 Kayla Kauffman  9.80 7.80 17.60 11 =   

 447 Berta Buch  8.00 7.90 15.90 21     

 448 Addison Syslo 8.00 0.00 8.00 33     

  Total of top 4 34.30 32.05   66.35 5  

  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 449 Josie Sacks  9.40 0.00 9.40 25 =   

 450 Hayleigh Taylor 9.10 8.50 17.60 11 =   

 451 Sofia Guerreiro 9.60 9.05 18.65 7     

 452 Jasmin Wheatley 9.65 9.45 19.10 3     

 453 Livvy Rowan 9.70 8.75 18.45 8     

 454 Gabi Kaplan 0.00 8.90 8.90 29     

  Total of top 4 38.35 36.15   74.50 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine's, Bramley VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 455 Dani Paul 9.20 9.55 18.75 5 =   

 456 Indy Fielden 8.80 8.75 17.55 14 =   

 457 Elise Armitage 8.00 9.00 17.00 17 =   

 458 Lottie Butcher 0.00 8.85 8.85 30     

 459 Holly Cartwright 8.85 8.70 17.55 14 =   

 460 Madi King 8.45 0.00 8.45 32     

  Total of top 4 35.30 36.15   71.45 3  

 

 

UNDER 15 ADVANCED GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

442 Alicia Downey Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 19.35 1   

440 Rachel Gittleson Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 19.25 2   

452 Jasmin Wheatley The Royal Masonic School 19.10 3   

439 Alexandra Delaney Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 18.85 4   

434 Isabel Whitburn Wycombe Abbey 18.75 5 = 

455 Dani Paul St Catherine's, Bramley 18.75 5 = 

451 Sofia Guerreiro The Royal Masonic School 18.65 7   

453 Livvy Rowan The Royal Masonic School 18.45 8   

438 Annabel Gringras Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 18.35 9   



429 Bethany Hunt St Helen & St Katharine 17.75 10   

431 Laila Hall Wycombe Abbey 17.60 11 = 

446 Kayla Kauffman  The British School in the Netherlands 17.60 11 = 

450 Hayleigh Taylor The Royal Masonic School 17.60 11 = 

425 Beth Cooley St Helen & St Katharine 17.55 14 = 

456 Indy Fielden St Catherine's, Bramley 17.55 14 = 

459 Holly Cartwright St Catherine's, Bramley 17.55 14 = 

445 Maren Mooijer  The British School in the Netherlands 17.00 17 = 

457 Elise Armitage St Catherine's, Bramley 17.00 17 = 

430 Claudia Stuart St Helen & St Katharine 16.55 19   

428 Molly Amlot St Helen & St Katharine 16.40 20   

447 Berta Buch  The British School in the Netherlands 15.90 21   

444 Lauren Paitek The British School in the Netherlands 15.85 22   

433 Anna Jivova Wycombe Abbey 14.65 23   

432 Flo Hammond Wycombe Abbey 11.60 24   

427 Amelia Reveles-Wilson St Helen & St Katharine 9.40 25 = 

441 Katrin Hesse Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 9.40 25 = 

449 Josie Sacks  The Royal Masonic School 9.40 25 = 

437 Grace Curtis Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 9.00 28   

454 Gabi Kaplan The Royal Masonic School 8.90 29   

458 Lottie Butcher St Catherine's, Bramley 8.85 30   

426 Emilie Gunatilleke St Helen & St Katharine 8.50 31   

460 Madi King St Catherine's, Bramley 8.45 32   

448 Addison Syslo The British School in the Netherlands 8.00 33   

443 Sterre Scheepbower  The British School in the Netherlands 7.55 34   

 

 

 

UNDER 15 ADVANCED GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Haberdashers' Aske's, Elstree 76.10 1 

The Royal Masonic School 74.50 2 

St Catherine's, Bramley 71.45 3 

St Helen & St Katharine 70.15 4 

The British School in the Netherlands 66.35 5 

Wycombe Abbey 62.60 6 

 


